Usb Bellekler

64GB

32GB

32GB

64GB

64GB

32GB

Uriin

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

USB3.2 Genl DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXM/32GB Exodia M KINGSTON

USB3.2 Genl DTX/32GB Exodia KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXS/64GB Exodia S KINGSTON

BLACK+BLACK

USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON

USB3.2 Genl DTKN/32GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 256GB Flash

Bellek (PE256GR550DSAD)

256GB USB3.2 DTXS/256GB Exodia S KINGSTON

BLACK+ORANGE

256GB USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok Fiyat
10+ 13,65
10+ 15,75
0 6,30
0 8,40
0 9,45
0 9,45
0 9,45
0 13,65
0 22,05
0 25,20
0 30,45
0 30,45

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 512GB Flash
Bellek (PEF512GRLB32U)

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 512GB Flash
Bellek (PE512GR550DSAD)

512GB USB3.2 DTXS/512GB Exodia S KINGSTON
BLACK+YELLOW

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

0

36,75 USD

47,25 USD

51,45 USD



